BMS Co-Curricular

Programme

Spring Term 202

MONDAY

@ BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ CHESS CLUB

@ CONCERT BAND

@ KNITTING AND CROCHET CLUB
® SQUASH

@® WATER POLO

@ SENIOR ORCHESTRA

@ MINDFULNESS CLUB

TUESDAY

® BivV CLUB

@ CREATIVE WRITING CLUB

@ BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ SCIENCE CLUB

@ EXPLORE CHRISTIANITY

@ SINFONIA (Senior Strings)

@ SENSATIONAL STRINGS

@ FRENCH COMICS, MANGAS AND GRAPHIC NOVELS
@® ENAMELLING CLUB

® FIVES

WEDNESDAY

® MUSIC THEORY
® BIG BAND
® JAZZ COLLECTIVE
@ CLASSICAL GUITAR ENSEMBLE
@® AMNESTY
@ BOARD GAMES CLUB
@® GROOVE COLLECTIVE
@ CODE CLUB
@® PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB
@® ECO CLUB
DRAMA CLUB
@® WHOLE SCHOOL CHOIR
® BOYS HOCKEY
® SWIM SQUAD
@ GIRLS FOOTBALL (after half term)

THURSDAY

@® TENNIS

@ BOOKS AND BISCUITS CLUB
@® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ CHESS CLUB

@® LEGO LEAGUE

@ TIMBER TIME

@ ILLUSTRATION CLUB

@ PAINTING AND DRAWING CLUB
@® FOOTBALL

@® NETBALL

FRIDAY

@® MUSLIM JUMMAH CLUB

@ BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ JEWELLERY CLUB

@ PPE SOCIETY

@ ROCK BAND (Intermediate)

@ BASKETBALL

@ CHARITIES COMMITTEE (Week 2)

Further dates

Year 7

Bedford
Modern
School.

S11

S01

Music Department
JS02

Towers

Swimming Pool
Music Department
G7

LIB5

LIB3

Si11

S17

PPE1

Music Department
Music Department
GO08

Art Department
Fives Courts

Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Drama Studio
S11

Music Department
CS3

Art Department
CR27

Drama Studio
Music Department
Astro

Swimming Pool
Sports Field

Tennis Courts
LIB5

S11

S01

DT Foyer

DT Workshop
Tec2

CR16

Sports Field
Netball Courts

JS06

Si1

CS3

LIB3

Music Department
Netball Courts
CR27

1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.35pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.15pm
4.15pm

10.55am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.20pm
1.30pm
4.10pm

10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.40pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

7.10am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.15pm
4.00pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.40pm

Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Miss Derry

Mrs Wright

Mr Warren

Mrs Hawken
Mrs Perry

Ms Tebb

Mrs Thatcher

Mr Barrow/Mr Roberts
Mrs Woodhouse

Mrs Lakhani

Mrs Hallett

Mr Bishop

Mrs Judge

Miss Amoros

Mrs Barrett

Mr Kirkpatrick

Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry

Mr Stevens
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Perry
Mrs Fowler
Mr McGregor
Mr Day

Miss Redding
Mrs Perry

Mr Sloman
Mrs Hawken
Mr Park

Mr Woolf

Mrs Henning
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Miss Benson

Mr Kerr

Mrs Turner

Mrs Edwards
Mr Park

Miss Brightman

Mr Hussain

Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Fowler

Mr Davis

Mrs Perry

Miss Hale

Ms Sobrado

@ House Wii, University Challenge Quiz, Pool, Fives, Poetry, Football, Boys’ Hockey and Steeplechase. Dates, timings and locations

will be published in due course.

@® Sport

@® Music

Performance Arts

@® House @® Clubs



BMS Co-Curricular

Programme

Spring Term 202

MONDAY

@ STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
@ BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ CHESS CLUB

® FITNESS

@ CONCERT BAND

@ KNITTING AND CROCHET CLUB
® SQUASH

® WATER POLO

@ FITNESS

@ SENIOR ORCHESTRA

@ MINDFULNESS CLUB

TUESDAY

@® WATER POLO

@ STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
® BivV CLUB

@ CREATIVE WRITING CLUB

@ BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ EXPLORE CHRISTIANITY

® FITNESS

@ SINFONIA (Senior Strings)

@ SENSATIONAL STRINGS

@ FRENCH COMICS, MANGAS AND GRAPHIC NOVELS
® FIVES

WEDNESDAY

@® MUSIC THEORY

® BIG BAND

@ JAZZ COLLECTIVE

@ CLASSICAL GUITAR ENSEMBLE
AMNESTY

BOARD GAMES CLUB

FITNESS

CODE CLUB

GROOVE COLLECTIVE
PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB

ECO CLUB

WHOLE SCHOOL CHOIR
FITNESS

BOYS HOCKEY

SWIM SQUAD

@ GIRLS FOOTBALL (after half term)

THURSDAY

@® WATER POLO

@ TENNIS

@ STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
@® CHAMBER CHOIR

@ BOOKS AND BISCUITS CLUB
@® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@® CHESS CLUB

® LEGO LEAGUE

@ TIMBER TIME

@ ILLUSTRATION CLUB

@ PAINTING AND DRAWING CLUB
® FITNESS

® FOOTBALL

@ NETBALL

FRIDAY

@® MUSLIM JUMMAH CLUB

@ BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ JEWELLERY CLUB

@® FITNESS

@ PPE SOCIETY

@ INTERMEDIATE ROCK BAND

@® BASKETBALL

@ CHARITIES COMMITTEE (Week 2)
@® FITNESS

Further dates

Year 8

Bedford
Modern
School.

Fitness Suite

S11

S01

Fitness Suite
Music Department
JS02

Towers

Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite
Music Department
G7

Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite

LIB5

LIB3

S11

PPE1

Fitness Suite
Music Department
Music Department
GO08

Fives Courts

Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Drama Studio
S11

Fitness Suite

CS3

Music Department
Art Department
CR27

Music Department
Fitness Suite
Astro

Swimming Pool
Sports Field

Swimming Pool
Tennis Courts
Fitness Suite
Music Department
LIB5

S11

S01

DT Foyer

DT Workshop
Tec2

CR16

Fitness Suite
Sports Field
Netball Courts

JS06

Si11

ES3

Fitness Suite

LIB3

Music Department
Netball Courts
CR27

Fitness Suite

7.15am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.35pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.15pm
4.15pm

7.10am
7.15am
10.55am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.20pm
4.10pm

10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

7.10am
7.10am
7.15am
10.35am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.15pm
4.00pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.40pm
4.10pm

Miss Williams
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Miss Williams
Miss Derry
Mrs Wright
Mr Warren
Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Mrs Perry

Ms Tebb

Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Mrs Thatcher
Mr Barrow/Mr Roberts
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Hallett
Miss Williams
Mr Bishop

Mrs Judge

Miss Amoros
Mr Kirkpatrick

Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry

Mr Stevens
Mrs Woodhouse
Miss Williams
Mrs Fowler
Mrs Perry

Mr McGregor
Mr Day

Mrs Perry
Miss Williams
Mr Sloman
Mrs Hawken
Mr Park

Mrs Hawken
Mr Woolf

Miss Williams
Mrs Perry

Mrs Henning
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Miss Benson
Mr Kerr

Mrs Turner

Mrs Edwards
Miss Williams
Mr Park

Miss Brightman

Mr Hussain

Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Fowler
Miss Williams
Mr Davis

Mrs Perry

Miss Hale

Ms Sobrado
Miss Williams

@ House Wii, University Challenge Quiz, Pool, Fives, Poetry, Football, Boys’ Hockey and Steeplechase. Dates, timings and locations

will be published in due course.

@® Sport

@® Music

Performance Arts

@® House @® Clubs



BMS Co-Curricular

Programme

Spring Term 202

MONDAY

@ STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
@ BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ CHESS CLUB

@ FITNESS

@ CURRENT AFFAIRS SOCIETY

@ CONCERT BAND

@ BRONZE DofE

@ KNITTING AND CROCHET CLUB
® SQUASH

@ FITNESS

@ SENIOR SCHOOL ORCHESTRA
@ CCF

@® MINDFULNESS CLUB

TUESDAY

@® WATER POLO

@® STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
® BivV CLUB

@ CREATIVE WRITING CLUB

® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ EXPLORE CHRISTIANITY

® FITNESS

@ SINFONIA (Senior Strings)

® SENSATIONAL STRINGS

@ FRENCH COMICS, MANGAS AND GRAPHIC NOVELS

® FIVES

WEDNESDAY

@® MUSIC THEORY

® BIG BAND

@® JAZZ COLLECTIVE

@ CLASSICAL GUITAR ENSEMBLE
AMNESTY

BOARD GAMES CLUB

FITNESS

GROOVE COLLECTIVE
PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB

ECO CLUB

WHOLE SCHOOL CHOIR
FITNESS

FOOTBALL

SWIM SQUAD

NETBALL

ROWING

GIRLS FOOTBALL (after half term)

THURSDAY

@® WATER POLO

® STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
@® CHAMBER CHOIR

@ BOOKS AND BISCUITS CLUB
@® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@® CHESS CLUB

@® LEGO LEAGUE

@ TIMBER TIME

@ ILLUSTRATION CLUB

@ PAINTING AND DRAWING CLUB
® FITNESS

® BOYS HOCKEY

® RUGBY 7s (after half term)

@® WATER POLO

FRIDAY

@ TENNIS

@® MUSLIM JUMMAH CLUB

@® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ JEWELLERY CLUB

® FITNESS

@ INTERMEDIATE ROCK BAND

@ CHARITIES COMMITTEE (Week 2)
® FITNESS

® ROWING ERGO

Further dates

Year 9

Bedford
Modern
School.

Fitness Suite

Si1

S01

Fitness Suite

LIB3

Music Department
S03

JS02

Towers

Fitness Suite
Music Department
Junior School Playground
G7

Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite

LIB5

LIB3

S11

PPE1

Fitness Suite
Music Department
Music Department
GO08

Fives Courts

Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Drama Studio
S11

Fitness Suite
Music Department
Art Department
CR27

Music Department
Fitness Suite
Sports Field
Swimming Pool
Netball Courts
Boathouse

Sports Field

Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite
Music Department
LIB5

S11

S01

DT Foyer

DT Workshop
Tec2

CR16

Fitness Suite
Astro

Sports Field
Swimming Pool

Tennis Courts
JS06

Si1

CS3

Fitness Suite
Music Department
CR27

Fitness Suite
Boathouse

7.15am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.35pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm

7.10am
7.15am
10.55am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.20pm
4.10pm

10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

7.10am
7.15am
10.35am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.15pm
4.00pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

7.10am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.40pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

Miss Williams
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Miss Williams
Mr Calogirou
Miss Derry
Mrs Sanctuary
Mrs Wright

Mr Warren
Miss Williams
Mrs Perry

Mr Searle

Ms Tebb

Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Mrs Thatcher
Mr Barrow/Mr Roberts
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Hallett
Miss Williams
Mr Bishop

Mrs Judge

Miss Amoros
Mr Kirkpatrick

Mrs Perry

Mrs Perry

Mrs Perry

Mrs Perry

Mr Stevens
Mrs Woodhouse
Miss Williams
Mrs Perry

Mr McGregor
Mr Day

Mrs Perry

Miss Williams
Mr Park

Mrs Hawken
Miss Brightman
Mr Bavington
Mr Park

Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Mrs Perry
Mrs Henning
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Miss Benson
Mr Kerr

Mrs Turner
Mrs Edwards
Miss Williams
Mr Sloman
Mr Hawken
Mrs Hawken

Mr Woolf

Mr Hussain

Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Fowler
Miss Williams
Mrs Perry

Ms Sobrado
Miss Williams
Mr Bavington

@ House Wii, University Challenge Quiz, Pool, Fives, Poetry, Football, Boys’ Hockey, Rowing Ergos and Steeplechase.
Dates, timings and locations will be published in due course.

@® Sport @® Music

Performance Arts

@® House @® Clubs



BMS Co-Curricular

Programme

Spring Term 202

MONDAY

@ STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
@ JUNIOR FAWCETTS SOCIETY
@ BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ CHESS CLUB

@ CURRENT AFFAIRS SOCIETY

@ FITNESS

@ CONCERT BAND

@ KNITTING AND CROCHET CLUB
® SQUASH

@ FITNESS

® BOYS HOCKEY

@ SENIOR SCHOOL ORCHESTRA
@ CCF

@ MINDFULNESS CLUB

TUESDAY

@® WATER POLO

@ STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
® BiV CLUB

@ CREATIVE WRITING CLUB

® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ EXPLORE CHRISTIANITY

® FITNESS

@ SINFONIA (Senior Strings)

@ SENSATIONAL STRINGS

@ FRENCH COMICS, MANGAS AND GRAPHIC NOVELS

® FIVES

WEDNESDAY

@ MUSIC THEORY

@ BIG BAND

® JAZZ COLLECTIVE

@ CLASSICAL GUITAR ENSEMBLE
@ AMNESTY

@ BOARD GAMES CLUB
® FITNESS

@® GROOVE COLLECTIVE
@® ECO CLUB

@® WHOLE SCHOOL CHOIR
® FITNESS

@® FOOTBALL

@® NETBALL

® SWIM SQUAD

® ROWING

@ GIRLS FOOTBALL (after half term)

THURSDAY

@® WATER POLO

@ STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
CHAMBER CHOIR

BOOKS AND BISCUITS CLUB
BOARD GAMES CLUB

CHESS CLUB

DUKE OF EDINBURGH (Week 1)
LEGO LEAGUE

ANCIENT GREEK CLUB

FITNESS

PAINTING AND DRAWING CLUB
FITNESS

RUGBY 7s (after half term)
WATER POLO

FRIDAY

@® TENNIS

@ SENIOR ROCK BAND

@® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@® MUSLIM JUMMAH CLUB

@ JEWELLERY CLUB

@® FITNESS

@ INTERMEDIATE ROCK BAND
@ CHARITIES COMMITTEE (Week 2)
@ SENIOR FILM CLUB

@® FITNESS

@® ROWING ERGO

Further dates

Year 10

Bedford
Modern
School.

Fitness Suite

LIB3

S11

S01

LIB3

Fitness Suite
Music Department
JS02

Towers

Fitness Suite
Astro

Music Department
Junior School Playground
G7

Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite

LIB5

LIB3

S11

PPE1

Fitness Suite
Music Department
Music Department
GO08

Fives Courts

Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Drama Studio
Si11

Fitness Suite
Music Department
CR27

Music Department
Fitness Suite
Sports Field
Netball Courts
Swimming Pool
Boathouse

Sports Field

Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite
Music Department
LIB5

Si1

S01

CS1/2

DT Foyer

CR27

Fitness Suite
CR16

Fitness Suite
Sports Field
Swimming Pool

Tennis Courts
M1

Si11

JS06

5SS,

Fitness Suite
Music Department
CR27

LIB6

Fitness Suite
Boathouse

7.15am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.35pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm

7.10am
7.15am
10.55am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.20pm
4.10pm

10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.30pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

7.10am
7.15am
10.35am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
4.00pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

7.10am
10.35am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.40pm
1.45pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

Miss Williams
Mrs Leather
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Mr Calogirou
Miss Williams
Miss Derry
Mrs Wright
Mr Warren
Miss Williams
Mr Sloman
Mrs Perry

Mr Searle

Ms Tebb

Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Mrs Thatcher
Mr Barrow/Mr Roberts
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Hallett
Miss Williams
Mr Bishop

Mrs Judge

Miss Amoros
Mr Kirkpatrick

Mrs Perry

Mrs Perry

Mrs Perry

Mrs Perry

Mr Stevens
Mrs Woodhouse
Miss Williams
Mrs Perry

Mr Day

Mrs Perry

Miss Williams
Mr Park

Miss Brightman
Mrs Hawken
Mr Bavington
Mr Park

Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Mrs Perry
Mrs Henning
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Mrs Tapper
Miss Benson
Mrs Winter
Miss Williams
Mrs Edwards
Miss Williams
Mr Hawken
Mrs Hawken

Mr Woolf

Mrs Perry
Mrs Woodhouse
Mr Hussain
Mrs Fowler
Miss Williams
Mrs Perry

Ms Sobrado
Dr Foster
Miss Williams
Mr Bavington

@ University Challenge Quiz, Poetry, Football, Rowing Ergos, Netball and Boys’ Hockey. Dates, timings and locations will be

published in due course.

@® Sport @® Music

Performance Arts

® House @® Clubs



BMS Co-Curricular

Programme

Spring Term 202

MONDAY

@ STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
@ JUNIOR FAWCETTS SOCIETY
@ BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ CHESS CLUB

@ FITNESS

@ CONCERT BAND

@ KNITTING AND CROCHET CLUB
® SQUASH

® ROWING

@ FITNESS

@ SENIOR SCHOOL ORCHESTRA
@ CCF

@ MINDFULNESS CLUB

TUESDAY

@ WATER POLO
@ STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING

@ CREATIVE WRITING CLUB

@ EXPLORE CHRISTIANITY

® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ DUKE OF EDINBURGH (Week 1)

® FITNESS

@ SINFONIA (Senior Strings)

@ FRENCH COMICS, MANGAS AND GRAPHIC NOVELS
SENIOR MUSICAL REHEARSAL

® SQUAD ROWING

@® FOOTBALL

©® NETBALL

@ BOYS HOCKEY

® FIVES

WEDNESDAY

@ MUSIC THEORY

@ BIG BAND

® JAZZ COLLECTIVE

@ CLASSICAL GUITAR ENSEMBLE
@ AMNESTY

@® BOARD GAMES CLUB

® FITNESS

@® GROOVE COLLECTIVE

@® ECO CLUB

® WHOLE SCHOOL CHOIR

® SWIM SQUAD

® FITNESS

@ GIRLS FOOTBALL (after half term)
® RUGBY 7s

® ROWING ERGO

THURSDAY

® WATER POLO

® STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING

@® LEGO LEAGUE

@® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@® CHESS CLUB

@® CHAMBER CHOIR

@ ANCIENT GREEK CLUB

@ PAINTING AND DRAWING CLUB
SENIOR MUSICAL REHEARSAL

® FITNESS

@® WATER POLO

FRIDAY

@® TENNIS

@ SENIOR ROCK BAND

@® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@® MUSLIM JUMMAH CLUB

@ JEWELLERY CLUB

@® FITNESS

@ CHARITIES COMMITTEE (Week 2)
@ SENIOR FILM CLUB

@ FITNESS

@® ROWING POWER SESSION

Further dates

Year 11

Bedford
Modern
School.

Fitness Suite

LIB3

S11

S01

Fitness Suite
Music Department
JS02

Towers

Boathouse

Fitness Suite
Music Department
Junior School Playground
G7

Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite

LIB5

LIB3

PPE1

Si11

CS1/2

Fitness Suite
Music Department
G08

DR2

Fitness Suite/Studio
Sports Field
Netball Courts
Astro

Fives Courts

Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Drama Studio
Si11

Fitness Suite
Music Department
CR27

Music Department
Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite
Sports Field
Sports Field
Boathouse

Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite
DT Foyer

S11

S01

Music Department
CR27

CR16

DR2

Fitness Suite
Swimming Pool

Tennis Courts
Music Department
Si11

JS06

CS3

Fitness Suite
CR27

LIB6

Fitness Suite
Boathouse

7.15am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.35pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm

7.10am
7.15am
10.55am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.20pm
4.00pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.30pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

7.10am
7.15am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

7.10am
10.35am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.40pm
1.45pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

Miss Williams
Mrs Leather
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Miss Williams
Miss Derry
Mrs Wright
Mr Warren
Mr Bavington
Miss Williams
Mrs Perry

Mr Searle

Ms Tebb

Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Mrs Thatcher
Mr Barrow/Mr Roberts
Mrs Hallett

Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Tapper
Miss Williams
Mr Bishop

Miss Amoros
Mrs Leather

Mr Bavington
Mr Park

Miss Brightman
Mr Sloman

Mr Kirkpatrick

Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry

Mr Stevens
Mrs Woodhouse
Miss Williams
Mrs Perry

Mr Day

Mrs Perry
Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Mr Park

Mr Hawken
Mr Bavington

Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Miss Benson
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Mrs Perry
Mrs Winter
Mrs Edwards
Mrs Leather
Miss Williams
Mrs Hawken

Mr Woolf

Mrs Perry

Mrs Woodhouse
Mr Hussain

Mrs Fowler
Miss Williams
Ms Sobrado

Dr Foster

Miss Williams
Mr Bavington

@ University Challenge Quiz, Poetry, Football, Rowing Ergos and Netball. Dates, timings and locations will be published in

due course.

@® Sport

@® Music

Performance Arts

@® House @® Clubs



BMS Co-Curricular

Programme |Years 12 and 13

Spring Term 202

MONDAY

@® STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
@ BOARD GAMES CLUB

@ CHESS CLUB

@® PHILOSOPHY SOCIETY

@ FITNESS

@ CONCERT BAND

@ KNITTING AND CROCHET CLUB
@ MUSIC APPRECIATION SOCIETY
® SQUASH

@® FOOTBALL

@® ROWING

@ FITNESS

® ccr

@ SENIOR ORCHESTRA

@ MINDFULNESS CLUB

TUESDAY

@® WATER POLO

@® STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
POETRY CAFE

CREATIVE WRITING CLUB
EXPLORE CHRISTIANITY

BOARD GAMES CLUB

PPE DEBATES

FITNESS

SINFONIA (Senior Strings)

GOLD DofE (Year 13)

SENIOR MUSICAL REHEARSAL
SQUAD ROWING

HOCKEY

FOOTBALL

NETBALL

FIVES

WEDNESDAY

@® MUSIC THEORY

® BIG BAND

® JAZZ COLLECTIVE

@ CLASSICAL GUITAR ENSEMBLE
@ AMNESTY

@® BOARD GAMES CLUB
@® FITNESS

@® ECONOMICS SOCIETY
@® GROOVE COLLECTIVE
@® ECO CLUB

@® PSYCHOLOGY SOCIETY
® ROWING ERGO

@® WHOLE SCHOOL CHOIR
® RUGBY 7s

® SWIM SQUAD

@ FITNESS

THURSDAY

@® WATER POLO

@ STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING

@ POLITICS DISCUSSION GROUP

@® BOARD GAMES CLUB

@® CHESS CLUB

@ ANCIENT GREEK CLUB

@® CHAMBER CHOIR

@ PAINTING AND DRAWING CLUB
SENIOR MUSICAL REHEARSAL

@ FITNESS

@® WATER POLO

FRIDAY

@ TENNIS

SENIOR ROCK BAND

BOARD GAMES CLUB
MUSLIM JUMMAH CLUB
JEWELLERY CLUB

FITNESS

FUTURE FAWCETTS SOCIETY
CHARITIES COMMITTEE (Week 2)
GOLD DofE (Year 12)
SENIOR FILM CLUB
ENRICHMENT

FITNESS

ROWING POWER SESSION

Further dates

published in due course.

FRENCH COMICS, MANGAS AND GRAPHIC NOVELS

Bedford
Modern
School.

Fitness Suite

Si1

S01

PPE2

Fitness Suite
Music Department
JS02

LIB6

Towers

Games Field
Boathouse

Fitness Suite
Junior School Playground
Music Department
G7

Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite
PPE library
LIB3

PPE1

Si1

PPE4

Fitness Suite
Music Department
G08

S03

DR2

Fitness Suite
Astro

Sports Field
Netball Courts
Fives Courts

Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Music Department
Drama Studio
S11

Fitness Suite
PPE4

Music Department
CR27

PPE3

Boathouse

Music Department
Sports Field
Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite

Swimming Pool
Fitness Suite
PPE1

S11

S01

CR27

Music Department
CR16

DR2

Fitness Suite
Swimming Pool

Tennis Courts
Music Department
Sl

JS06

CS3

Fitness Suite
JS09

CR27

S03

LIB6

Various Locations
Fitness Suite
Boathouse

@ ‘'Fully Booked’ 19 Jan and 15 March, 11.00am, LIB5A, Mrs Denison

7.15am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.35pm
1.45pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm

7.10am
7.15am
10.55am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.20pm
1.40pm
4.00pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.35am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
1.40pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

7.10am
7.15am
10.55am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.15pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

7.10am
10.35am
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.05pm
1.10pm
1.25pm
1.40pm
1.40pm
1.45pm
2.20pm
4.10pm
4.10pm

Miss Williams
Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Mrs Thatcher
Miss Williams
Miss Derry
Mrs Wright
Mr Sanders
Mr Warren
Mr Park

Mr Bavington
Miss Williams
Mr Searle
Mrs Perry

Ms Tebb

Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Dr Foster

Mr Barrow/Mr Roberts
Mrs Hallett

Mrs Woodhouse
Mr Davis

Miss Williams
Mr Bishop

Miss Amoros
Mrs Sanctuary
Mrs Leather

Mr Bavington
Mr Sloman

Mr Park

Miss Brightman
Mr Kirkpatrick

Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry
Mrs Perry

Mr Stevens
Mrs Woodhouse
Miss Williams
Mr Calogirou
Mrs Perry

Mr Day

Miss Mace
Mr Bavington
Mrs Perry

Mr Hawken
Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams

Mrs Hawken
Miss Williams
Mr Baker

Mrs Woodhouse
Mrs Gleeson
Mrs Winter
Mrs Perry
Mrs Edwards
Mrs Leather
Miss Williams
Mrs Hawken

Mr Woolf

Mrs Perry

Mrs Woodhouse
Mr Hussain

Mrs Fowler
Miss Williams
Mrs Kilbey/Mrs Leather
Ms Sobrado
Mrs Sanctuary
Dr Foster

Mr White

Miss Williams
Mr Bavington

University Challenge Quiz, Poetry, Debating, Mixed Hockey, Rowing Ergos and Netball. Dates, timings and locations will be

@® Sport @® Music

Performance Arts

® House @® Clubs





